1120000003204

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

A. RIVERS
JAN 1 8 2022



300377910733

12/18/21--01017--021 **55.00

2022 JAN 13 PH 1:03



RECEIVED

2022 JAN 13 AM 8: 07

SECRETATIVE STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

January 4, 2022

KERIM ANTONIO AKEL 1958 BAYOU DR. NAVARRE, FL 32566

SUBJECT: PROFESSIONAL TAILOR SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: L12000003204

We have received your document for PROFESSIONAL TAILOR SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 622A00000187

Alecia Rivers Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:		stration Section of Corp			
SUBJE		PROFESSIO	NAL TAILOR SERVICES L	LC	
SUBJE	<u>.</u>		Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
The encl	losed .	Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn :	ill correspond	dence concerning this matter (to the following:	
			KERIM ANTONIO AKEL		
				Name of Person	
			PROFESSIONAL TAILOF	R SERVICES LLC	
				Firm/Company	
			1958 BAYOU	Address	
			NAVARRE, F	City/State and Zip Code L D G MAIL. Co Mode to be used for future annual report notific	·
			KERIHO - AKE E-mail address: (1	LE GMAIL. COM	(ration)
For furth	ner inf	ormation cor	ncerning this matter, please ca		
TER	121	A AKE Name of I	Person	at (<u>850</u>) <u>420-5</u> Area Code Daytime	577 Telephone Number
Enclosed	d is a o	check for the	following amount:		
□ \$25	.00 Fi	ling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

PROFESSIONAL TAILOR SERVICES LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

	(A Florida Limited	l Liability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L. Florida document number L12000003204		y were filed on $\frac{01/09/2012}{}$		and assigned
rtorida document number	·			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	<u>f the limited lia</u>	bility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liab	oility Company," the designation	n "LLC" or the ab	obreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	217 PAGEBA	CON #	9
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		217 PAGEBA	R,FL	32569
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		1958 BAYOU NAVARRE	J DR) -((
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>BOX)</u>	MANARRE	FL DX	700
agent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:	KERIM ANT	ONIO AKEL		
New Registered Office Address:	1958	BAYOU DR Enter Florida street	to the second	022
	114V/100	Emier r toriaa street	adaress	3256
	JOHOPARIA	City	, Fiorida	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing 1	Registered Agen	<u>t:</u>		「A in contract of contract o
I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the propaccept the obligations of my position as regibeing filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	er and complet stered agent as registered offic change.	e performance of my dut. provided for in Chapter	ies, and I am j 605, F.S. Or, irm that the lit	familiar with and if this document is mited liability

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGMR	ANDREW GORE	9925 ORION LAKE CIRCLE	🗆 Add
		NAVARRE, FLORIDA 32566	
			□ Change
MGMR	DONNA GORE	9925 ORION LAKE CIRCLE	□Add
		NAVARRE, FLORIDA 32566	≅ Remove
			□ Change
MGMR	KERIM ANTONIO AKEL	1958 BAYOU DK	€Add
		NAVARRE FL 32566	□Remove
			□Change
MGMR	TERIZA FAM AKEL	1958 BAYOU DR	≅ Add
		1958 BAYOU DR NAVARRE, FL 32566	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
		<u> </u>	□Remove
			□Change

(If an cl Note:	tive date, if other than the date of filing:
he reco ord is f	rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the iled.
Dated	Indian Care
	<u> </u>
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member